Race Date

September 29, 2022

Bib No

Name

Team - Martino
Team Score (places): 50

9376
9378
9373
9377
9372
9381
9371

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Cian Scanlon

Leo Uribe

Andrew Nilson
Joey Smuskiewicz
Dominic Martinez
Ryan Zartler

Alex Kedzior

Team - Homer
Team Score (places): 74

9280
9273
9282
9285
9289
9275
9281

No o~ wDN PR

Andrew Maloney
Caleb Bippus
Tommy Minorini
Tyler O'Neal
Patrick Valcich
Nolan Gatz

Jake Maloney

Team - Hickory Creek
Team Score (places): 78

9256
9242
9254
9245
9243
9249
9258

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Nathan Schroers
Andrew Creech
Henry Phillips
Brendan Hanrahan
Jack Doyle

Karson Kuzlik
Brayden Swiech

Team - Summit Hill
Team Score (places): 112

9424
9427
9425
9423
9429
9421
9428

~No ok wWDN R

Results available at www.thtiming.com

Luke Mueller
Braydon Simpson
Miles Mueller
Nate Moore
Cooper Yott
Kellan Launius
Kyle White-Winn

2022 DPVC Conference XC Meet

Final Team Results

Grade

Boys

Varsity Boy's

Overall
Place
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More Than 5
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More Than 5
More Than 5

2

13

24
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38
More Than 5
More Than 5

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 11:23.53

14
24
35
50

11:13.49
11:19.67
11:23.42
11:25.92
11:35.17
11:37.92
11:59.16

Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 11:30.86

16
32
52
74

10:55.21
11:28.60
11:36.83
11:45.92
11:47.75
11:53.63
12:22.89

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 11:30.48

10
27
48
78

10:45.87
11:19.39
11:38.45
11:46.33
12:02.37
12:19.84
12:26.91

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 11:45.51

15
39
74
112

10:44.42
11:29.67
11:48.55
12:15.16
12:29.74
13:41.15
13:53.40

11:13.49
22:33.16
33:56.58
45:22.50
56:57.67
1:08:35.59
1:20:34.75

10:55.21
22:23.81
34:00.64
45:46.56
57:34.31
1:.09:27.94
1:21:50.83

10:45.87
22:05.26
33:43.71
45:30.04
57:32.41
1:09:52.25
1:22:19.16

10:44.42
22:14.09
34.02.64
46:17.80
58:47.54
1:12:28.69
1:26:22.09

Time
Back

0:00.00
0:06.18
0:09.93
0:12.43
0:21.68
0:24.43
0:45.67

0:00.00
0:33.39
0:41.62
0:50.71
0:52.54
0:58.42
1:27.68

0:00.00
0:33.52
0:52.58
1:00.46
1:16.50
1:33.97
1:41.04

0:00.00
0:45.25
1:04.13
1:30.74
1:45.32
2:56.73
3:08.98

09/29/2022 05:09:22



Race Date
September 29, 2022

Bib No Name

Team - Troy
Team Score (places): 114

2022 DPVC Conference XC Meet
Final Team Results

Boys
Varsity Boy's

9451
9454
9461
9449
9452
9455
9458

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Lucas Houliahn
Casey Koerner
Emiliano Vieyra
Brendan Chew
Hudson Howard
Daniel Lopez
Ethan Ocampo

Team - Mokena
Team Score (places): 117

9401
9388
9400
9398
9389
9402
9396

No o~ wDN PR

Evan White
Alec Demma
Russell Welch
Luke Simone
Najeeb Ejaidi
John Zofke
Patrick Migacz

Team - Manhattan
Team Score (places): 120

9347
9342
9339
9344
9345
9340
9343

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Hunter Spee
Cooper Molitor
Parker Ethridge
Brian Rys
Sebastian Rys
Jonah Gentry
Jonathon Robledo

Team - Liberty
Team Score (places): 155

9313
9314
9315
9308
9306
9307
9309

~No ok wWDN R

Results available at www.thtiming.com

Max Silic

Colin Stack
Carson Strein
Tyler Jastrzab
Gavin Hanley
Drew Heilman
Mason Lauricella

Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 11:50.23
7 9 9 11:20.59 11:20.59 0:00.00
8 14 23 11:30.50 22:51.09 0:09.91
6 25 48 11:50.41 34:41.50 0:29.82
7 29 77 12:00.32 46:41.82 0:39.73
5 37 114 12:29.34 59:11.16 1:08.75
7 More Than 5 12:31.41 1:11:42.57 1:10.82
5 More Than 5 12:35.21 1:24:17.78 1:14.62
Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 11:50.11
7 5 5 11:12.42 11:12.42 0:00.00
8 18 23 11:40.67 22:53.09 0:28.25
7 28 51 11:57.42 34:50.51 0:45.00
6 32 83 12:06.63 46:57.14 0:54.21
7 34 117 12:13.41 59:10.55 1:00.99
7 More Than 5 12:25.31 1:11:35.86 1:12.89
7 More Than 5 13:49.90 1:25:25.76 2:37.48
Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 11:44.62
8th 1 1 10:29.93 10:29.93 0:00.00
8th 23 24 11:47.93 22:17.86 1:18.00
7th 27 51 11:51.79 34:09.65 1:21.86
8th 33 84 12:08.16 46:17.81 1:38.23
7th 36 120 12:25.31 58:43.12 1:55.38
7th More Than 5 12:48.62 1:11:31.74 2:18.69
8th More Than 5 13:09.90 1:24:41.64 2:39.97
Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 12:10.44
8 19 19 11:44.67 11:44.67 0:00.00
7 26 45 11:51.17 23:35.84 0:06.50
8 31 76 12:03.59 35:39.43 0:18.92
6 39 115 12:32.38 48:11.81 0:47.71
7 40 155 12:40.41 1:00:52.22 0:55.74
7 More Than 5 12:49.91 1:13:42.13 1:05.24
7 More Than 5 13:17.26 1:26:59.39 1:32.59
2 09/29/2022 05:09:22



